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CHAIR VICE CHAIR CLERK

Clicker First Name Last Name Street # Street Name Comm. Term Exp Email Phone Number

1 Paulo Alves 43 Oakland St 2026 palves9814@yahoo.com 781-603-7239

2 Kendall Bennett 50 Connie Ln 2027 kendallvbennett@gmail.com 781-690-0255

3 Benjamin Carre 775 Central St FC 2026 cogen1981@hotmail.com 781-408-2173

4 Chester Collins 30 Barnes Rd FCMA 2027 chetcollins10@gmail.com 781-405-7427

5 Robert Desmond 241 Central St 2028 dezo4@aol.com 781-562-9505

6 Juan Fox 624 Pleasant St 2027 zorrogrande1@verizon.net 859-760-0129

7 Elliot Hansen 576 Pleasant St 2026 ellioth344@gmail.com 781-975-1398

8 Cheryl Iverson 45 Ruth Rd MO 2027 cheryliverson12@gmail.com 339-298-9255

9 Thomas Lennon 75 Deady Ave 2027 tomarmine@comcast.net 508-846-7767

10 Kim Leonard 152 Glen Echo Blvd IR 2028 kim.leonard@verizon.net 617-314-0000

11 John Linehan 123 Deady Ave 2028 jlinehan@zoonewengland.org 617-828-7052

12 Julie Linehan 123 Deady Ave 2028 J_linehan@stoughtonschools.org 617-512-5211

13 Patricia Martin 6 Lurie Circle 2026 tricia13martin@gmail.com 781-975-1333

14 Michael Moore 169 Glen Echo Blvd MR 2028 mtmoore1133@yahoo.com 781-227-7410

15 Melissa Nelson 126 Trowbridge Cir 2026 dmch.nelson@gmail.com 781-856-1026

16 Richard Parolin 7 Glen Echo Blvd 2027 raprmp@juno.com 781-334-9601

17 Daniel Pope 14 Holding Rd 2027 captdanpope@gmail.com 781-571-0242

18 Marion Pope 14 Holding Rd 2028 reeladventure@aol.com 617-938-0583

19 Joseph Scardino 303 Pine St 2026 joserisaesq@yahoo.com 781-267-9787

20 Sandra Sousa 230 Ewing Dr CR 2028 texsou@yahoo.com 508-272-4710

21 Jon Taggart 13 Williams St 2026 jontag48@gmail.com 781-801-6075
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22 Peter Banis 41 Walnut Ct 2028 Peb1821@verizon.net 781-454-7267

23 Jeffrey Blacker 65 Christie Murphy Dr 2026 jblackerma@gmail.com 781-341-1994

24 Scott Carrara 540 Park St 2027 sdcarrara@stoughton-ma.gov 781-344-8944

25 Molly Cochran 77 Tamarack Dr 2028 mollyccochran@gmail.com 781-436-3483

26 Philip Connors 220 William Kelley Rd MR 2027 connorspd@gmail.com 508-577-6740

27 John DiStefano 31 Jones Ter Unit  4 MO 2027 jdistefano727@gmail.com 508-345-4606

28 George Dolinsky 58 Chapman Rd 2026 hjdgld@yahoo.com 781-344-8304

29 Meryl Eisenstein 211 William Kelley Rd 2027 merylstoughton@gmail.com 781-436-2092

30 Elizabeth Giordano 169 Walnut St 2026 egiordano815@gmail.com 781-771-7311

31 Ginger Hoffman 122 Seaver St 2028 gahoffman@hotmail.com 781-964-7065

32 Mary Ann Killgoar 12 Pierce St 2028 makillgoar@yahoo.com 781-344-9207

33 Lisa Lyons 104 Curtis Ave 2026 lisalyonsrep@gmail.com 617-719-0658

34 Peter Murphy 60 Peters Dr 2027 pmurphy157@yahoo.com 781-341-8649

35 Joanne O'Reilly 356 Prospect St 2028 jdoreilly12@msn.com 781-344-2576

36 Matthew Phillips 419 Prospect St 2028 mphillips@townspapizza.com 781-801-4001

37 Gregg Pokraka 318 Prospect St 2027 gpokraka@yahoo.com 617-842-7648

38 Edward Quigley 256 Prospect St 2026 equigley1@gmail.com 781-344-6802

39 Martha Sampson 72 Curtis Ave IR 2027 msampson4347@gmail.com 781-344-5436

40 Lawrence Sauer 77 Tamarack Dr CR 2026 larrysauer77@gmail.com 781-436-3483

41 Margaret Sewcyk 129 Seaver St 2028 peggy630@verizon.net 617-365-2062

42 Ian Turlin 47 Seaver St FC 2026 ian.turlin@gmail.com 727-777-4270
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43 Paul Beliveau 33 Connell Dr 2026 pbeliveau33@gmail.com 781-710-3869

44 Peter Brown 63 Chapman Rd 2027 lynchbrown14@gmail.com

45 Daniel Bushlow 277 Atkinson Ave 2027 dbushlow@yahoo.com 781297-7869

46 Laura Bushlow 277 Atkinson Ave 2028 laurabushlow@gmail.com 781-308-4884

47 Matthew Callis 108 Sumner St 2026 mcallis@gmail.com 617-756-3181

48 Mary Coulter-Bennett 55 Burnham Ct 2028 marytcb@yahoo.com 781-724-8456

49 Lester Davis 557 Park St 2026 Lad172@aol.com

50 Ann Fiske 20 Bisbee Rd 2027 afiske.music@gmail.com 617-365-0509

51 Grace Hansen-Dewar 165 Gay St 2028 thansendewar@gmail.com 978-846-2706

52 Elizabeth Leiber 95 Ryan Rd CR 2026 lizleiber@comcast.net 781-344-5561

53 Melissa Lynch 26 Haynes Rd IR 2027 melissasousa80@yahoo.com 781-640-7618

54 Marguerite Mitchell 140 Bergeron Way 2028 marguerite@mitchell-lawoffices.com 781-344-0239

55 Kevin Monahan 28 Daly Dr 2028 monahanks@yahoo.com 781-364-5007

56 John Perry III 575 Sumner St 2028 jperry@wmedia.com 508-264-6682

57 John Roch 68 Franklin St MR 2026 jroch@ebsoc.org 617-997-2957

58 Jennifer Sears 130 Cedar Street 2027 jennsears@yahoo.com 617-365-8027

59 Antonio Sousa 130 Bergeron Way 2027 ams2249@aol.com 781-436-8141

60 Cynthia Walsh 1096 Park St MO 2028 Not Available 781-344-2470

61 David Walsh 52 Central St 2027 mrxlwdjw@comcast.net

62 Denise Walsh 8 Atkinson Ave 2026 denise.walsh87@gmail.com 508-944-1793

63 John Walsh, Jr 8 Atkinson Ave FC 2026 walsh.john87@gmail.com 781-975-8468
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64 John Anzivino 25 Ross Ave 2028 johnanzivino@yahoo.com 781-341-0342

65 Armando Barbosa 71 Palisades Cir 2027 a_barbosa@stoughtonschools.org 781-858-6001

66 David Billo 19 Hahn Rd MR 2027 dgbillo@verizon.net 781-297-7066

67 Carolyn Campbell 64 Chisholm Rd FC 2027 carolynjcampbell64@verizon.net 781-344-6714

68 Patricia Colburn 53 Gilbert Dr 2028 pwcolburn@aol.com 781-504-1060

69 Dawn Dino 1308 West St FCMA 2028 dawnwest1308@gmail.com 781-630-0123

70 Vaughn Enokian 61 Swanson Ter 2028 venokian@stoughton-ma.gov 781-436-3305

71 Juliann Gitto 1261 West St 2028 Julie.gitto@verizon.net 781-344-1385

72 Louis Gitto 1261 West St 2028 lou.gitto@yahoo.com 781-344-1385

73 Ellen Hahn 252 Poskus St 2026 atmh7248@gmail.com 781-344-8756

74 Steven Hahn 252 Poskus St 2026 stevered68@gmail.com 781-344-8756

75 Scott Heller 559 Plain St MO 2026 hellersf@hotmail.com 860-912-2692

76 Gerald McDonald 14 McPherson Rd 2026 mchop2@msn.com 781-341-4955

77 Davina Owens 374 Morton St 2026 owens374@gmail.com 617-785-9881

78 Mari Kate Pina-Enokian 61 Swanson Ter 2028 mkpina@yahoo.com 781-363-3876

79 Amy Puliafico 98 Spallus Rd CR 2026 amy8487@yahoo.com 781-856-0286

80 Alicia Rinaldi 49 Sparrow Rd IR 2026 aliciarinaldi@gmail.com

81 James Rush 43 Glover Dr 2027 jrush@stoughton-ma.gov

82 Mark Struck 93 Forrest Rd FCMA 2027 mstruck@stoughton-ma.gov 857-236-1376

83 Katherine Weiss 68 Jordan Dr 2027 katherineweissforstoughton@gmail.com 781-344-2458

84 Steven Wilkinson 145 Smith Ave 2027 stvnwlknsn@hotmail.com 617-306-6726
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85 Marino Billini 22 McNamara St 2026 marinosjunk@yahoo.com 508-272-8385

86 Valerie Cohen 8 Hunt Dr 2027 vcohen@comcast.net 781-341-1194

87 Robert Cohn 134 Kotlik St 2028 robcohn@verizon.net 781-344-6347

88 Margaret DiNatale 36 Crescent Ave 2026 peggydinatale678@gmail.com 781-775-9469

89 Carmel Drewes 31 Walnut St 2027 carmel.02072@gmail.com Not Public

90 Janice Esdale 175 Swanson Ter 2028 Lindwalljan175@gmail.com 781-341-0302

91 Thomas Fitzgerald 52 Kinsley St 2026

92 Laura Gunn 115 Perry St FC 2026 drgunn1973@gmail.com 916-934-6475

93 Michael Horan 47 Green St 2028 michaelfhoran@gmail.com 617-515-2139

94 Eric Kolman 14 Kotlik St 2028 ej.kolman@juno.com 781-344-2277

95 Dx Lanson 17 Legaski Ave 2027 dlanson02072@gmail.com 781-364-7607

96 Peter Machula 115 Perry St MO 2027 Peter.machula.stoughton.rep@gmail.com 916-934-8921

97 Eileen Maguire 76 Canton St 2026 eileenmaguiremass@gmail.com 617-596-8820

98 Jay Mallen 195 Perry St IR 2028 jaymallen99@gmail.com 781-974-7931

99 Jess Miner 31 Walnut St 2028 jess.l.miner@gmail.com 512-771-2833

100 Antonio Pimentel 15 Water St 2027 t.pimentel5671@gmail.com 781-249-2562

101 Linda Rinaldi 28 Winslow Dr 2026 lrinaldi10@gmail.com 781-929-7247

102 Tracey Sloane Maggio 1 Hunt Dr MR 2028 maggiotre@gmail.com 781-929-7150

103 Mariangela Spezzano 51 Hunt Dr 2027

104 Neil Vale 34 McNamara St 2026 neilv02072@gmail.com 781-436-8599

105 Lindsay Weber 70 Water St CR 2027 lindsayweber40@gmail.com 781-975-1608
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106 Noah Beit-Aharon 32 Greewood Ave 2028 noah.beitaharon@gmail.com 857-231-6526

107 Edward DeFelice 200 Ethyl Way 2028 ejdsr44@gmail.com 781-727-9497

108 Bertrand Durand, III 61 Oriole Rd 2027

109 Arnold Feinberg 250 Powell St FC 2027 arnief2750@gmail.com 617-529-4459

110 Joseph Figueiredo 120 Decota Dr 2028 joefig59@comcast.net 781-812-6464

111 Katherine Flynn-McFadden 246 Lakewood Dr 2026 katherine.flynn811@gmail.com 781-354-9690

112 Jim Gearin 49 Donald Rd 2027 jwgearin@aol.com 781-344-6531

113 Christine Iacobucci 139 Chemung St 2028 christine.iacobucci@gmail.com 339-237-0520

114 Adam Iacobucci 139 Chemung St 2028 adam.iacobucci@gmail.com 781-223-7100

115 Robert Kirby 44 Maplewood Rd 2026 bksaxman@aol.com 339-369-0694

116 Heather Kirby 44 Maplewood Rd 2026 heatherkirbymusic@gmail.com 339-364-0693

117 Warren Loew 53 Lorraine Dr CR 2027 Loew@sbs-ma.com 781-953-6565

118 David Lurie 18 Robinette Rd MO 2027 dlurie@stoughton-ma.gov 781-341-3875

119 Joseph Piana 110 Bay Rd MR 2027 piana.joe@hotmail.com 781-424-6982

120 Janice Schneider 82 Ethyl Way IR 2028 jzschneid@gmail.com 617-875-1419

121 Mary Shea 474 Bay Rd 2028 mimshea1111@gmail.com 617-791-9040

122 Paul Sheedy 132 Chemung St 2026 plmsheedy1965@yahoo.com 617-750-5794

123 Edward Starr 99 Charles Cir 2026 estarr799@gmail.com

124 Janet Weinstein 94 Winfisky Dr 2026 janplan56@gmail.com

125 Martin West, III 2320 Central St FCMA 2026 songdanc@outlook.com 617-759-3450

126 Sylvia Whiting 24 Jennifer Ln 2027 sylmax99@yahoo.com
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127 Lisa Baroletti-Stewart 145 Greenbrook Dr 2028 lisabaroletti@gmail.com 617-817-0511

128 Vacant Vacant Vacant Vacant 2027 Vacant Vacant

129 Dianne Dolan 37 Woodbine Rd 2028 lake55view@yahoo.com 781-344-3499

130 Robin Gamzon Zoll 167 Cross St CR 2027 ragzoll@gmail.com 781-344-1042

131 Roberta Harback 49 Record St 2028 rharback1@verizon.net 781-975-1041

132 Ann Hill 75 Greenbrook Dr 2028 annhill75@gmail.com 508-524-3681

133 Dawn Hufault 37 Duggan St 2026 robdawn@hufault.com 781-954-0070

134 Robert Hufault 37 Duggan St 2026 robdawn@hufault.com 781-954-0070

135 Robert Hufault, III 37 Duggan St 2026 robbie@hufault.com 781-954-0073

136 Winshell Laguerre 36 Duggan St 2026 win1972@gmail.com 508-292-6212

137 Rebecca Markson 121 Copperwood Dr FC 2028 rmarkson121@gmail.com 617-519-8605

138 Patricia McCormack 47 Thomas St MO 2028 tjm.Interventions@gmail.com 781-924-045

139 Janai Mungalsingh 45 Meadowood Dr IR 2026 janaisemails@gmail.com 617-240-0458

140 Ilona Perkins 154 Carey Cir 2026 ipconfig.sys@gmail.com

141 Andreia Rodrigues 16 Donahue Way 2028 deia38usa@hotmail.com 857-615-2933

142 Johna Rosenblatt 6 Greenbrook Dr FCMA 2026 johna@stoughton-ma.gov

143 Marina Ryantz 72 Copperwood Dr MR 2027 marinaredrose2002@yahoo.com 617-875-9447

144 Lura Slowinski 93 Rosewood Dr 2027 lslowinski02072@gmail.com 860-930-1125

145 Piper Slowinski 93 Rosewood Dr 2027 piper.stoughton@pm.me 860-930-2447

146 Anthony Thai 58 Faxon Rd 2027 tonythai13@hotmail.com 781-975-6264

147 Jeannette Tucker 696 Pearl St 2027 j_tucker@stoughtonschools.org
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148 Stephen Cavey 74 Ewing Drive 2028 stephencavey@gmail.com 781-686-2832

149 Joanne Curtis 43 Pearl St Pl 2028 jcx5@verizon.net 781-608-1474

150 Roseanne Felago 17 Jackson Ct 2027 bookmood@aol.com 781-341-26665

151 Catherine Ford 49 McGarvey Rd 2027 cawford79@aol.com 781-344-1882

152 Michael Hardman 17 Jackson Ct CR 2027 michaelshardman43@gmail.com 781-341-2665

153 Carin Klipp 53 Pratts Ct MR 2026 carinklipp@yahoo.com 339-206-3064

154 Frank Lyons, Jr 93 Rockland St IR 2026 frank.lyons@comcast.net 781-739-3134

155 Kerry Marrocco 20 Adams St 2026 marr32@aol.com 617-828-3079

156 Gerald McLaughin 552 Canton St 2028 jerrymclaughlin66@gmail.com 339-237-0860

157 Debra Menz 64 Simpson St 2027 mamaggott@verizon.net 781-727-6043

158 David Sheehan 49 Grove St 2028 nowaketoday@aol.com 781-953-3513

159 Susan Stewart-Racicot 47 Simpson St 2026 sracicot4243@gmail.com 339-237-2519

160 Stephen Tapper 26 Rose Glen St 2026 stevetapper@msn.com 617-460-4709

161 Teresa Tapper 26 Rose Glen St 2027 teresatapper@gmail.com 617-460-4708

162 Richard Terry 582 Canton St 2027 richterry.murphy@gmail.com 781-344-2483

163 Heidi Tucker 264 Pearl St FC 2028 ha.tucker@hotmail.com 612-968-2244

164 Peter Ventresco 587 Canton St 2028 bayrock@verizon.net 781-631-2436

165 Christine Wilbur 83 Britton Ave MO 2026 c.wilbur@hotmail.com 508-280-6086

166 Anita Wood 17 Central Dr 2028 amwood2468@gmail.com 617-548-1312

167 Elizabeth Worsley 40 Central Dr 2026 leilei6978@yahoo.com 401-743-9403

168 Patricia Yanikoski 39 Mary's Way 2027 patyanikoski@yahoo.com 781-856-0590
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